Popcorn Snack Pack: Birthday Cake

*ALWAYS READ THE INGREDIENTS PROVIDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE FOOD PRODUCT INCLUDED IN THE
GIFT HAMPER PRIOR TO CONSUMPTION. THE BEST BEFORE DATE IS INCLUDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE
PRODUCT - WE DO NOT SELL ANY FOOD PRODUCTS THAT ARE PAST THEIR BEST BEFORE DATE. ANY PRODUCT
CONCERNS, PLEASE CONSULT THE MANUFACTURER FOR FURTHER INFORMATION*

Birthday Cake popcorn shed snack pack Ingredients:

Snack pack unit dimension: WI0cm x Hldem x D3.5cm. 24g per pack.

Popped Corn (24%), Sugar, Sugar Strands (Sugar, Wheat Starch (Gluten), Modified Starch, Stabiliser
E414, Glucose syrup, Red beet concentrate, Colours E140i, E100, E160a, E163), Butter (Milk), White
Chocolate Flavour Buttons (Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier:

Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Vanilla

Flavouring, Bicarbonate Of Soda, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

Contains Milk, Soya and Gluten. Made in a facility where Nuts and Peanuts are present.

[tem

Energy

Fat

Of which saturates

Carbohydrates

Of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Popcorn Shed Manufacturer Details:

Popcorn Shedquarters,

483 Green Lanes
London, N13 4BS

b2cepopcornshed.com

per 100g

442kcal/ 1863KJ

12.4g

6.7g

80.0g

57.0g

3.6g

0.99

per 249 snack pack

106kecal/ 447K)

3.0g

1.6g

19.2g

13.7g

0.99

0.2¢g



