Popcorn Snack Pack: Birthday Cake

ALWAYS READ THE INGREDIENTS PROVIDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE FOOD PRODUCT INCLUDED IN THE GIFT HAMPER PRIOR TO CONSUMPTION. THE BEST BEFORE DATE IS INCLUDED ON THE OUTER PACKAGING OF THE PRODUCT - WE DO NOT SELL ANY FOOD PRODUCTS THAT ARE PAST THEIR BEST BEFORE DATE. ANY PRODUCT CONCERNS, PLEASE CONSULT THE MANUFACTURER FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

Snack pack unit dimension: W10cm x H14cm x D3.5cm. 24g per pack.

Birthday Cake popcorn shed snack pack Ingredients:

Popped Corn (24%), Sugar, Sugar Strands (Sugar, Wheat Starch (**Gluten**), Modified Starch, Stabiliser E414, Glucose syrup, Red beet concentrate, Colours E140i, E100, E160a, E163), Butter (**Milk**), White Chocolate Flavour Buttons (Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Vanilla Flavouring, Bicarbonate Of Soda, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin.

Contains Milk, Soya and Gluten. Made in a facility where Nuts and Peanuts are present.

Item	per 100g	per 24g snack pack
Energy	442kcal/ 1863KJ	106kcal/ 447KJ
Fat	12.4g	3.0g
Of which saturates	6.7g	1.6g
Carbohydrates	80.0g	19.2g
Of which sugars	57.0g	13.7g
Protein	3.6g	0.9g
Salt	0.9g	0.2g

Popcorn Shed Manufacturer Details:

Popcorn Shedquarters, 483 Green Lanes London, N13 4BS

b2cepopcornshed.com